LE
D
 In
di
ca
tio
n
In

STOCK NO.
Inspired
LED
Part No.
Color Color Temp/
Wavelength
Price Each MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Inspired
LED
Part No.
Price
Each
Reel1 6
NB Series - Bright Flex - 1 Meter Strip (30 LEDs) = Qty 1 NB Series - Bright Flex - Full Reel
901-NB-3200-CT NB-3200-CT Warm White 3200K 10.66 9.87 901-NB-3200-TR NB-3200-TR 100.00
901-NB-6500-CT NB-6500-CT Cool White 6500K 10.66 9.87 901-NB-6500-TR NB-6500-TR 100.00
901-NB-0625-CT NB-0625-CT Red 625nm 10.66 9.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
901-NB-0565-CT NB-0565-CT Green 565nm 10.66 9.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
901-NB-0465-CT NB-0465-CT Blue 465nm 10.66 9.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
901-NB-RGB-CT NB-RGB-CT RGB 625nm, 565nm,
465nm
19.20 17.77 901-NB-RGB-TR NB-RGB-TR 180.00
SB Series - Super Bright Flex - 1 Meter Strip (60 LEDs) = Qty 1 SB Series - Super Bright Flex - Full Reel
901-SB-3200-CT SB-3200-CT Warm White 3200K 13.86 12.83 901-SB-3200-TR SB-3200-TR 130.00
901-SB-6500-CT SB-6500-CT Cool White 6500K 13.86 12.83 901-SB-6500-TR SB-6500-TR 130.00
901-SB-0625-CT SB-0625-CT Red 625nm 13.86 12.83 901-SB-0625-TR SB-0625-TR 130.00
901-SB-0565-CT SB-0565-CT Green 565nm 13.86 12.83 901-SB-0565-TR SB-0565-TR 130.00
901-SB-0465-CT SB-0465-CT Blue 465nm 13.86 12.83 901-SB-0465-TR SB-0465-TR 130.00
UB Series - Ultra Bright Flex - 1 Meter Strip (96 LEDs) = Qty 1 UB Series - Ultra Bright Flex - Full Reel
901-UB-3200-CT UB-3200-CT Warm White 3200K 24.00 22.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
901-UB-6500-CT UB-6500-CT Cool White 6500K 24.00 22.22 901-UB-6500-TR UB-6500-TR 225.00
901-UB-0465-CT UB-0465-CT Blue 465nm 24.00 22.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
901-DUB-6500-CT DUB-6500-CT Cool White 6500K 48.00 44.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACCESSORIES FOR FLEX STRIPS
EXPANSION KIT
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER